
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Julius Uprichard - (927709) - Farnham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.95 418 F 05/03/23 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Hart  3

1:01.00 397 F 28/06/22 Farnham SC Club Champs 2022 Farnham  4

1:01.19 393 F 15/01/23 Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23 Haslemere  3

1:01.33 390 F 18/06/23 Farnham SC Club Champs 2023 Farnham  4

1:02.53 368 F 13/06/21 Farnham Farnham  0

1:03.76 347 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One High Wycombe  3

1:03.96 344 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Waterlooville  3

1:04.29 339 F 16/10/22 Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler Halsemere  3

1:04.30 339 F 23/04/23 Mark Menzies Meet 2023 Haslemere  3

1:04.86 330 F 31/10/21 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Hart  3

1:04.91 329 F 15/01/22 Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham  4

1:06.22 310 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:06.98 300 F 05/12/21 Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2021 Hart  3

1:09.62 267 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Farnham 3

1:10.11 261 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Farnham 3

1:10.22 260 F 08/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Farnham 3

1:10.81 253 F 19/12/20 Farnham Farnham  0

1:11.65 245 H 22/06/19 English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open Crawley Farnham 3

1:11.91 242 F 28/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier Mountbatten sc Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:12.34 238 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Farnham 3

1:12.37 237 H 07/10/18 Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:12.78 233 F 17/02/19 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019 Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:12.95 232 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Farnham 3

1:13.48 227 F 29/06/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:13.60 226 F 27/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Farnham 3

1:15.14 212 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:15.50 209 F 14/07/19 Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet Hart LC  3
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1:15.50 209 F 14/07/19 Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet Hart LC  3

1:15.73 207 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:16.87 198 F 11/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.09 196 F 17/12/17 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.15 196 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.75 184 F 16/12/18 COCA Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:20.72 171 H 02/12/17 Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:22.13 162 H 22/10/17 Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:27.23 135 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:32.49 113 F 17/09/16 CMKSC Development Meet Milton Keynes Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:34.00 108 H 09/07/16 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:34.34 107 H 11/06/16 Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016 Reading Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:42.45 83 H 12/09/15 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.33 390 F 18/06/23 Farnham SC Club Champs 2023 Farnham  4

1:04.30 339 F 23/04/23 Mark Menzies Meet 2023 Haslemere  3

59.95 418 F 05/03/23 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Hart  3

1:01.19 393 F 15/01/23 Haslemere, Farnham & Godalming Last Chance Meet 23 Haslemere  3

1:04.29 339 F 16/10/22 Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler Halsemere  3

1:01.00 397 F 28/06/22 Farnham SC Club Champs 2022 Farnham  4

1:04.91 329 F 15/01/22 Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham  4

1:03.96 344 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Waterlooville  3

1:06.98 300 F 05/12/21 Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2021 Hart  3

1:06.22 310 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Maidenhead  3

1:04.86 330 F 31/10/21 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Hart  3

1:03.76 347 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One High Wycombe  3

1:02.53 368 F 13/06/21 Farnham Farnham  0

1:10.81 253 F 19/12/20 Farnham Farnham  0

1:10.22 260 F 08/03/20 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020 Hart Farnham 3

1:12.34 238 H 15/12/19 Rushmoor Royals First Come First Serve Sprint Meet Hart Farnham 3

1:12.95 232 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Bognor Regis Farnham 3

1:09.62 267 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Waterlooville LC Farnham 3

1:13.60 226 F 27/10/19 Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019 Hart Farnham 3

1:10.11 261 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Waterlooville Farnham 3

1:15.50 209 F 14/07/19 Black Swan Summer Sprint Meet Hart LC  3

1:13.48 227 F 29/06/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

1:11.65 245 H 22/06/19 English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open Crawley Farnham 3

1:12.78 233 F 17/02/19 Fareham Nomads Valentines Meet 2019 Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:18.75 184 F 16/12/18 COCA Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:11.91 242 F 28/10/18 Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier Mountbatten sc Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:12.37 237 H 07/10/18 Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:15.73 207 H 30/06/18 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018 Aldershot  4

1:15.14 212 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.15 196 F 22/04/18 Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet Haslemere Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:16.87 198 F 11/03/18 Hart SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Hart Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.09 196 F 17/12/17 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:20.72 171 H 02/12/17 Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet Bracknell Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:22.13 162 H 22/10/17 Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:27.23 135 H 07/01/17 Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier Southampton Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:32.49 113 F 17/09/16 CMKSC Development Meet Milton Keynes Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:34.00 108 H 09/07/16 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4

1:34.34 107 H 11/06/16 Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016 Reading Rushmoor Ryl 3
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1:34.34 107 H 11/06/16 Tilehurst SC Club Open Meet 2016 Reading Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:42.45 83 H 12/09/15 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships Aldershot  4
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